
N

lounge

kitchen/dining

WG02

WG01

DG02

DG01

10001000sit
e 
di
m
.

sit
e 
di
m
.

17
40

17
40

15
80

15
80

built in 
storage

WG02

reconstituted 
stone lintel to 
match existing

reconstituted 
stone sill & lintel 
to match 
existing

white framed 
aluminium 
bifold doors

white painted 
timber or timber 
effect upvc 
windows

WG01
DG02 DG01

job no:

scale
:

Luke Williamson Architect Ltd www.lukewilliamson.co.uk

drawing no:

@ A3

revision:

Planning

 1 : 100

2320

Plans and elevations as proposed9 Millers Mews,  Witney, OX28 1QT
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P3.0 Ground floor as proposed1
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P4.0 First Floor as proposed2
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west elevation - proposed3
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south elevation - proposed4
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east elevation - proposed5
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